
      

2019 HONOURS IN MARKETING TIMETABLE 

COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE BLOCK DAY TIME VENUE LECTURER 

BUSE4037A 
 
 

Advanced Research Statistics Block 1 & 2 THURSDAY 17h00 – 21h00 New Commerce Building       
NCB148 

Prof Richard Chinomona 
Richard.Chinomona@wits.ac.za 

BUSE4039A 
 
 

International Marketing Block1 THURSDAY 17h00 – 21h00 New Commerce Building       
SEBS SEMINAR SUITE 

Dr Helen Duh 
Helen.Duh@wits.ac.za                    

BUSE4040A 
 
 

Sports Marketing Block 2 THURSDAY 17h00 – 20h00 New Commerce Building       
SEBS SEMINAR SUITE 

Mr Basie Jordaan 

BUSE4036A 
 
 

Contemporary Issues in 
Marketing 

Block 3 THURSDAY 17h00 – 20h00  New Commerce Building       
 NCB151 

Dr Freddy Mgiba 
Freddy.Mgiba @wits.ac.za 

BUSE4007A 
 
 

Advanced Consumer 
Behaviour 

Block 4 TUESDAY 17h00 – 20h00 New Commerce Building       
NCB151 

Dr Marike Venter 
Marike.Venter@wits.ac.za 

BUSE4020A 
 
 

Research Report Lectures ALL YEAR FINAL SUBMISSION OF RESEARCH REPORT: 14 OCTOBER 2019 
 

 
TERM DATES 2019 
ACTIVITY 

 
DATES 

Registration  

First teaching block 
 

Monday 04 February – Wednesday 20 March (33 days) 

Mid-term Vacation/Study/Research break Thursday 21 March – Sunday 31 March (11 days) 

Second teaching block 
 

Monday 01 April – Friday 17 May (32 days) 

Study break                                        
Examinations 

Friday 17 May – Sunday 26 May (10 days) 
Monday 27 May – Monday 24 June (20 days) 

Winter Vacation/Study/Research break Tuesday 25 June – Sunday 14 July (20 days) 

Third teaching block 
 

Monday 15 July – Friday 30 August (34 days) 

Mid-term Vacation/Study/Research break Saturday 31 August – Sunday 08 September (9 days) 

Fourth teaching block 
 

Monday 09 September – Tuesday 22 October (31 days) 

Study Break                                             
Examinations 

Wednesday 23 October – Sunday 27 October (5 days) 
Monday 28 October – Friday 22 November (20 days) 

Summer Vacation/Study/Research break Saturday 23 November 



 

 


